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2025 Premier League Reserves Term 1 · Premier League Reserves Women

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 17 Mar 2025

Somerville House

Day Time Pool White Cap Blue Cap

Sun 23 Mar 2025 16:15 Somerville Canteen River City UQWPC Premier League Reserves Women

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 17 Mar 2025

Valley Pool

Day Time Pool White Cap Blue Cap

Sun 23 Mar 2025 12:45 Valley Street Vikings PLR Mermaids

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 24 Mar 2025

Somerville House

Day Time Pool White Cap Blue Cap

Sun 30 Mar 2025 16:15 Somerville Canteen River City Vikings
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Round 2 · Week starting Mon 24 Mar 2025

Yeronga Park Pool

Day Time Pool White Cap Blue Cap

Sun 30 Mar 2025 15:45 PLR Mermaids UQWPC Premier League Reserves Women

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 28 Apr 2025

Valley Pool

Day Time Pool White Cap Blue Cap

Sat 03 May 2025 11:30 Valley Rail Vikings UQWPC Premier League Reserves Women

Sat 03 May 2025 11:30 Valley Street River City PLR Mermaids

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 28 Apr 2025

Valley Pool

Day Time Pool White Cap Blue Cap

Sat 03 May 2025 15:15 Valley Rail PLR Mermaids Vikings

Sat 03 May 2025 15:15 Valley Street UQWPC Premier League Reserves Women River City

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 12 May 2025

Musgrave Pool
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Day Time Pool White Cap Blue Cap

Fri 16 May 2025 18:15 UQWPC Premier League Reserves Women Vikings

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 12 May 2025

Yeronga Park Pool

Day Time Pool White Cap Blue Cap

Sun 18 May 2025 11:30 PLR Mermaids River City

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 19 May 2025

Musgrave Pool

Day Time Pool White Cap Blue Cap

Fri 23 May 2025 19:30 UQWPC Premier League Reserves Women PLR Mermaids

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 19 May 2025

Valley Pool

Day Time Pool White Cap Blue Cap

Sun 25 May 2025 12:45 Valley Street Vikings River City

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 26 May 2025

Valley Pool

Day Time Pool White Cap Blue Cap
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Sat 31 May 2025 
SF1 11:30 Valley Rail TBD TBD

Sat 31 May 2025 
SF2 11:30 Valley Street TBD TBD

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 02 Jun 2025

Valley Pool

Day Time Pool White Cap Blue Cap

Sat 07 Jun 2025 
3rd 13:30 Valley Street TBD TBD

Sat 07 Jun 2025 
1st 15:00 Valley Street TBD TBD
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